
FS-2400-17 (3/95)

REGION : 05
Pacific S-West

CA

ZONE : 2

09/26/2024

D2400-6

T34-36N, R7-9W; MDM

TERM DATE : 10/31/2026

SBA SET-ASIDE : None

DISTRICT   (OR AREA): 56

Weaverville

FOREST : 14

Shasta-Trinity

Rank Name Bidder 
Size

Bidder 
Class

SBA 
Certification Total Bid Value

1

2

DARRAH CO INC.

TRINITY RIVER LUMBER COMPANY

1

3

N

M

Y

N

          $33,381.07

          $31,247.08

Species Spec 
Code

Prod
Unit

Advert. 
Rates

Stat
High Bid

Volume High
Bidder

STATE:

CONTRACT DATE:

REG:CONTRACTING OFFICER:CONTRACT FORM:

QUARTER- FY

COMPARTMENTS:

METHOD OF SALE:

APP. BASE PERIOD:

SALE NUMBER:

PRICING METHOD:

COUNTY:

SIZE CLASS:

SALE NAME:

STATUS: O REASON: 0000

105

BID DATE:

SALE CONDITION:

CONTRACT NO:

ACRES IN SALE:

TOTAL KV PLAN:

058098

09/26/2024

58079

S

0424

 Hayward

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

6

DF

IC

PP

SP

DF

IC

PP

SP

01-01 

01-01 

01-01 

01-01 

 1,159.00

 51.00

 153.00

 13.00

 14.76

 .50

 .50

 .50

 28.62

 .97

 .97

 .97

 28.62

 .97

 .97

 .97

 1,376.00  12.51  24.26  24.26Total/Avg -------------

 26.79

 .91

 .91

 .91

Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder

 149.6

1 FLAT  

4  -  24

Title:

Remarks:

Date:

I Certify that I have personally examined the bids submitted for this sale and 
that this is an accurate record thereof.

Signature:   
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