USDA - FOREST SERVICE

REPORT OF TIMBER SALE

09/26/2024 13:57

OODA	·ION	LOT OLK	VICE						Conve	rtible and	Nonconve f. FSM 24	ertible Pro	ducts							Page: 1 of	1
REGION:		05 FOREST:			14			DISTRIC	T (OR AREA): 56				SALE NU	MBER:		58079	QUARTER- FY			4 - 24
Pacific S-W	Vest		Shasta-Trir	nity	ļ			Weave	erville									COMPARTMENTS:			7 27
STATE:		CA	COUNTY:		105			1							Hayward						
ACRES IN SALE:		149.6	.6 SIZE CLASS:		5			LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T34-36N, R7-9W; MDM													
BID DATE:		09/26/2024	4 STATUS: O		REASON: 0000		0000	SBA SET-ASIDE :		None				APP. BASE PERIOD:		0424		ZONE :			2
SALE COND	ITION:	1	PRICING MI	FLAT			TOTAL KV PLAN:					TERM DATE : 10/31/2026			CONTRACT DATE: 09/26/2024						
CONTRACT	NO:	058098	CONTRACT	2400-6			CONTRA	ACTING OFFIC	CER:			D	METHOD OF SALE:		S		REG:		6		
DF IC PP SP Total/Av	DF IC PP SP	01-01 01-01 01-01 01-01	1,159.00 51.00 153.00 13.00 1,376.00	14.76 .50 .50 .50	Stat High Bid ————————————————————————————————————	High Bidder 28.62 .97 .97 .97 24.26		26.79 .91 .91	3rd Hi Bidder —	4th Hi Bidder	5th Hi Bidder	6th Hi Bidder —	7th Hi Bidder	8th Hi Bidder	9th Hi Bidder —	10th Hi Bidder	11th Hi Bidder	12th Hi Bidder —	13th Bidde		
SUMMARY OF BIDDERS														I Certify that I have personally examined the bids submitted for this sale and that this is an accurate record thereof.							
Rank	Name	ne				Sidder Size	Bidde Class		SBA ertification	Total Bid Value				Sign	ature:						
1	DARR	AH CO INC.				1	N	Υ	1	\$33	3,381.07										
2 TRI		TY RIVER LL	IMBER COMP	ANY		3	М	N	N	\$31	,247.08			Title	Title: Timber Resources Special		Specialis	st	Date: 9/26/2024		
														Rem	arks:	Post A	ward				